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Wall-mounted air conditioners

NOVELTY!

SMART EASY
PRO

It would be HOME

The latest SMART design solutions and advanced functions 60% faster installation and maintenance
create a model with the greatest technological capabilities
of the entire range of HYUNDAI air conditioners. Thanks to
the "Intelligent Eye" function, the operation of the air

conditioner saves even more energy.

Quiet operation, air ionization and advanced filters ensure

health and comfort of use in your home
home or office.

Energy-saving, class A+++ "INTELLIGENT EYE" function
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Device features:
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Control Auto Auto Intelligent Function Start with low Timer. Weekly +8 & maintaining
WiFi restart cleaning defrosting JFollow Me” power consumption ~ Standby mode 1W function programming temperature.
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Mode Engine High density Carbon Filter Filter lon filter 12 fan Compatible Double-sided
DC filters Active Catalytic Srebra speeds with MULTI Energy class condensate

drainage
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Connecting SMART Mode Quiet operation 3D air supply lonization Function Heater set |
additional quick QUIET 20dB(A) air Air JIntelligent eye” Arctic Kit
modules installation
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Technical data:

Set model

internal unit

external unit

HRP-MO9SEPI
HRP-MO9SEPO

HRP-M12SEPI
HRP-M12SEPO

HRP-M18SEPI
HRP-M18SEPO

HYUNDAI

HRP-M24SEPI
HRP-M24SEPO

(kW) Nominal capacity

Cooling
W) Perfi
(W) Performance (range) Warming
Cooling
W) P ti
(W) Power consumption (range) T
Cooling
(A) Current consumption Wil
Cooling
(°C) Operating temperature range T
SEER/Energy Rating Cooling
SCOP/Energy class Warming

Unit

inside

Unit

outside

Connection

Installation

Connection

Electric

Accessories:

(m3/h) Air flow (H/M/L) (mm) Dimensions
(L*W*D) (kg) Net weight (dB

(A)) Sound

pressure level (H/M/L/Q)

(mm) Dimensions (L*H*D)

(kg) Net weight

(dB (A)) Max. sound pressure level (dB (A)) Pressure
level acoustic in night mode

Factor type/quantity

(inch) Liquid/gas pipe diameters (m)

Maximum installation length/elevation

(VIfIHz) Voltage/number of phases/frequency

(mm?) Power cable to outdoor unit (number of

lines x cross-section)

(mm?) Connection between units (number of

lines x cross-section)

Standard

WiFi module

2.6

2725 (1318~3809)
3135 (879~4396)

600 (130~1200)
690 (120~1400)

2.66 (0.6~5.35)
3.05 (0.6~6.2)

-25=50
-30~24

8.6/A+++
4.6/A++

530/360/280
795x295x225
10.2
37/32/21.5/20.5

805x554x330
28.4
57
44
R32/690

1/4"-3/8"
25/10

220~240/1/50

3x1.5

5x1.5

[0}

Wall
controller

3.6

3516 (1318~3956)
3956 (879~4542)

880 (130~1250)
990 (120~1450)

3.9 (0.6~5.55)
4.4 (0.6~6.4)

25550
-30~24

8.5/A+++
4.6/A++

560/380/290

795x295x225
10.2

40/33/22/21

805x554x330
28.4
57.5
44
R32/690

1/4"- 3/8"
25/10

220~240/1/50

3x1.5

5x1.5

Optional

Controller

with a weekly
programmer

53

5275 (3751~6125)
5568 (2579~6769)

1318 (587~1787)
1500 (943~1695)

5.73 (2.81~7.9)
6.52 (4.26~7.5)

-25~50
-30~24

8.5/A+++
4.3/A+

685/580/400

965x319x239
123

41/35/23/22

890x673x342
38.8
56
45
R32/1100

1/4"-1/2"
30/20

220~240/1/50

3x1.5

5x1.5

Controller

group

7.0

7033 (2110~8205)
7326 (1553~8205)

1760 (420~3200)
1975 (300~3100)

7.7 (1.8-13.9)
10.2 (1.3-13.5)

-25~50
-30~24

8.5/A+++
4.2/A+

1092/724/379

1140x275x370
20.0

44.5/40/33/21

890x673x342
45.6
58.5
46
R32/1500

3/8"- 5/8"
50/25

220~240/1/50

3x2.5

5x1.5

Multifunctional module

Air conditioning equipment contains fluorinated greenhouse gases R32.

Due to continuous product improvement, specifications may change without notice.
Device photos are used for illustrative purposes only, the actual appearance may differ from the presented one.
Net prices in PLN included in the offer are catalog prices.
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